MA in Poetry Studies
Course Short Code
MAPS

Course Year

2

Course Offering: 02
Print PDF

K IMPORTANT MESSAGE %

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

skkskskkokskkokk

Core Modules

Autumn Semester

EL520 Research Module 30 Credits

Optional Modules

Students must register for 40 credits of optional modules over the course of the
2-year programme.

Please note that module EL522 / EL522A 'Contemporary Poetries' is mandatory,
but students may register for this module in either Year 1 or Year 2. If you did not
complete this module in Year 1, you must register for this module in Year 2.

Semester 1 Optional Modules


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/91718

EL522A

Contemporary Poetries 10 Credits

Semester 2 Optional Modules

EL529A

LC547A

EL524A

EL526A

TP508A

Poetic Geographies 10 Credits
Representations of Sexuality 10 Credits
Poethics 10 Credits
Poetic Drama 10 Credits
The Holocaust and Modern Culture 10 Credits

Last Updated 02 May 2018



