MA in Poetry Studies Course Short Code MAPS Course Year

2

Course Offering: 02

**Print PDF** 

#### \*\*\*\* IMPORTANT MESSAGE \*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

\*\*\*\*\*

### **Core Modules**

#### **Autumn Semester**

EL520	Decearsh Madula	20 Cradita
ELSZU	Research Module	30 Credits

## **Optional Modules**

Students must register for 40 credits of optional modules over the course of the 2-year programme.

Please note that module EL522 / EL522A 'Contemporary Poetries' is <u>mandatory</u>, but students may register for this module in either Year 1 or Year 2. If you did not complete this module in Year 1, you must register for this module in Year 2.

#### **Semester 1 Optional Modules**

EL522A	Contemporary Poetries	10 Credits

# **Semester 2 Optional Modules**

	EL529A	Poetic Geographies	10 Credits
	LC547A	Representations of Sexuality	10 Credits
	EL524A	Poethics	10 Credits
	EL526A	Poetic Drama	10 Credits
	TP508A	The Holocaust and Modern Culture	10 Credits
- 11	الـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	4 <u> </u>	

Last Updated 02 May 2018